
FIAT

FIAT 500 (312_)

Modello

Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri
Alimentaz

ione

Codice 

Motore

500 

(312_)

2007-07-

01 -
1242 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina

169 

A4.000

500 

(312_)

2010-12-

01 -
1242 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri

Benzina/G

asauto 

(GPL)

169 

A4.000

500 

(312_)

2020-01-

01 -
999 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 3 Cilindri

Benzina/El

ettrico

463 41 

162

FIAT 500 C (312_)

Modello

Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri
Alimentaz

ione

Codice 

Motore

500 C 

(312_)

2009-09-

01 -
1242 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina

169 

A4.000

500 C 

(312_)

2020-01-

01 -
999 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 3 Cilindri

Benzina/El

ettrico

463 41 

162

FIAT PANDA (312_, 319_)

Modello

Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri
Alimentaz

ione

Codice 

Motore

PANDA 

(312_, 

319_)

2020-01-

01 -
999 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 3 Cilindri

Benzina/El

ettrico

463 41 

162

FIAT PANDA VAN (312_, 519_)

Modello

Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri
Alimentaz

ione

Codice 

Motore

PANDA 

VAN 

(312_, 

519_)

2020-01-

01 -
999 ccm 51 KW 69 CV 3 Cilindri

Benzina/El

ettrico

463 41 

162


